UNDER 16 FEMMINILE - GIRONE B

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA

ASD VOLLEY BARGA COPPO
TEAM

PALLAVOLO VALSERCHIO

ASD LIBERTAS SYSTEM
VOLLEY

VOLLEY UP BUGGIANO
GIALLO

GARFAGNANA UNDER 16

ASD PORCARI VOLLEY
AZZURRA

LIBERTAS PONTE A
MORIANO

PT

21
15
15
11

risultati della 8° giornata

30/11/2019 16:30
PAL COMUNALE VIA DELLA
REPUBBLICA FORNACI DI

03/12/2019 20:00
PAL CUSTER DE NOBILI VIA
FREGIONAIA LUCCA

05/12/2019 20:00
PAL. LICEO SCIENTIFICO
GALILEI VIA XX APRILE

30/11/2019 16:30

www.unionepallavolovaldinievole.com

G \%
7 7
6 5
7 5
7 4
7 2
7 1
7 0

ASD VOLLEY BARGA COPPO TEAM

ASD LIBERTAS SYSTEM VOLLEY

GARFAGNANA UNDER 16

RIPOSA

SV
21

15

16

14

SP
1

11

15

20

21

Qs PF PS
21,000 0 0
3,000 0 0
2,286 0 0
1,273 0 0
0,600 0 0
0,150 0 0
0,095 0 0

LIBERTAS PONTE A MORIANO

ASD PORCARI VOLLEY AZZURRA

VOLLEY UP BUGGIANO GIALLO

PALLAVOLO VALSERCHIO

QP
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000
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